

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.

Monthly Sales Report

2021/03

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	217,527
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	178,736
	YoY Change of Amount	38,791
	YoY Change of Ratio	21.70
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	532,129
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	323,126
	YoY Change of Amount	209,003
	YoY Change of Ratio	64.68
Due to Chinese New Year and Covid 19, last year working days less than this year.		